MAX4238/MAX4239
Ultra-Low Offset/Drift, Low-Noise,
Precision SOT23 Amplifiers
19-2424; Rev 4; 1/14
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description
The MAX4238/MAX4239 are low-noise, low-drift, ultra-

*EP = Exposed paddle.
/V denotes an automotive-qualified part.
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX4238AUT-T 6 SOT23 AAZZ
MAX4238AUT/V+T 6 SOT23 —
MAX4238ASA 8 SO —
MAX4238ATT+T 6 TDFN-EP* +ANG
MAX4239AUT-T 6 SOT23 ABAA
MAX4239AUT/V+T 6 SOT23 —
MAX4239ASA 8 SO —
MAX4239ATT+T 6 TDFN-EP* +ANH
Selector Guide
PART
MINIMUM STABLE
GAIN
GAIN
BANDWIDTH
(MHz)
MAX4238 1V/V 1
MAX4239 10V/V 6.5
                                                  1 / 9
MAX4238/MAX4239
Ultra-Low Offset/Drift, Low-Noise,